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Cork County Council Arts Grant Scheme Allocations 2022

Village Arts & Theatre Club, Kilworth 4000
Rehabcare Resource Centre, Bantry 800
Sarah Walker Gallery, Castletownbere 900
Working Artist Studios, Ballydehob 1000
SWELS Active Retirement Association, Cobh 600
Mitchelstown Social Club 350
Kilmurry Active Retirement association 400
Uillinn West Cork Arts Centre 4000
Bandon Art Group 150
Mallow Camera Club 500
Clonakilty Community Resource Centre 1000
DeBarra's Spoken Word 600
Lithuanian Arts and Crafts Group, Mitchelstown 800
Croi Glan Integrated Dance 2000
Cope Foundation 5000
Irish Wheelchair Association Mallow 800
the frienDS club North Cork 1800
Irish Wheelchair Association Clonakilty 1000
Rehabcare Bantry 800
KINSALE ARTS WEEKEND 1500
Skilligin® Festival, Cobh 600
Spike Island Literary Festival 1000
Cork Craft & Design 4500
Cork International Film Festival 1000
First Cut Youth Film Festival 2022, 6000
Midleton arts festival 2000
Ortus Chamber Music Festival 1800
ART for the HEART, Doneraile 1500

Kanturk Arts Festival 2500
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Mallow Arts Collective 2500
Ballydehob Jazz Festival 2500
Cape Clear International Storytelling Festival 1500
Clonakilty International Guitar Festival 5500
Drimoleague Singing Festival 2500
Ellen Hutchins Festival 600

Fastnet Film Festival 5000
Secret Song Festival, Ballydehob 1200
Skibbereen FeelGood Festival 2000
Midleton Writers GroupLiterature 500

Bere Island Women Create 2000
Cobh Carillon Committee 800

East Cork Early Music 1500
West Cork Living Room Concerts 2000
Cobh Confraternity Brass & Reed Band 1500
Thomas Kent Pipe Band Fermoy 800

Cullen Pipe Band 1200
Millstreet Pipe Band 1200
Fermoy Musical Society 1000
Schoolyard Theatre, Charleville 3000
Ahakeera Drama Group 600

Aisling Gheal 1500
lonad Cultdrtha Baile Mhuirne 1500
West Cork Craft and Design Guild 1500
Cobh Youth Services Ltd 1000
First Cut Youth Film Festival 2022 - Workshops in Youghal 2200
First Cut Youth Film Festival 2022 Workshops Midleton 800

Beara West Family Resource Centre 2000

Clonakilty Friends of Asylum Seekers 1000
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ARTISTS in SCHOOLS
Gaelscoil Mhainistir na Corann
Charleville CBS

Patrician Academy Mallow
Ballinagree NS

St. Lachteen's NS

Ballymoney National School
Rathbarry National School

Schull Community College

IRISH LANGUAGE ARTS
First Cut Youth Film Festival
Eigse Dhiarmuid Ui Shuilleabhain

Comharchumann Chleire

CREATIVE ARTISTS BURSARY
Basil Al-Rawi

Cathal Mac Gabhann
Colin O' Mahoney
Daniel Murray

David lan Bickley
Debbie Godsell

Donal Moloney

Helle Helsner

James Crowley

Jesse Gilbert

Sara Hernandez Paramo
Sarah Iremonger
Sharon Dipity Barker

William Bock
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INTERNATIONAL TOURING AND EXHIBITION

Aoife Claffey

TYRONE GUTHRIE BURSARY
Fiona Whyte

Kenneth Hickey

BALLINGLEN FOUNDATION BURSARY

Tomas Feehan

Deferred 2020/21 Arts Grant Funding
Owenabue Arts Collective Carrigaline
Greywood Arts Killeagh

Yew Wood Venues

Skibbereen Luncheon Club, Skibbereen Geriatric Soc.

Youghal Community Network Cumann na Daoine
Rehabcare Bantry

Creative Bandon

Tracton Arts Committee

East Cork Early Music Festival

Greywood Arts Killeagh

Midleton arts festival

Kinsale literary Festival Words by Water
Creative Bandon

South of Ireland Band Championships Committee
Words by water literary festival

Carrigaline Musical Society

CCE Craobh Lachtain Naofa, Cill na Martra

Beara Film Fest

2500
6000
2500
200
2000
800
1200
3000
4300
2500
3082
2500
3,320
1000
1500
1000
400

1000

2000



